
 
Liturgical Events and Class Assemblies 2024/25 

 

Class/ Event Teacher Date 

Feast of Saint Vincent de Paul @ 10.00 

P3-P7 

Whole School 

Led by P7 

Friday 27th September 

Theme: Kindness 

Primary 5 Mrs Keenan 26th September 

Primary 5/6 Mrs McGrath 10th October 

Primary 4 W Mrs Walsh 14th November 

Primary 6 Mrs O’Kane 5th December 

Service of Light and Commitment Primary Seven Teachers Tuesday 12th November @ 11.00 ( School Assembly Hall) 

Christmas Show Nursery Friday 13th December @ 9.30 

Christmas Carol Service Primary 5-7 Friday 13th December @ 11.00 

Christmas Show Primary 2 Tuesday 10th December @ 9.30 

Christmas Show Primary 1 Thursday 12th December @ 9.30 

Christmas Assembly P3-P3/4 Tuesday 17th December @ 10.00 

Primary 7 Miss Kearney 16th January 

Primary 7 Mrs Forte 6th February 

Lent School Mass P3-P7 Wednesday 12th March  @ 10.00 

Primary 4 attend weekly mass P4/ Mrs Lally Beginning Tuesday 18th March 

Primary Two Mrs McLaughlin/ Mrs McGrogan 6th March 

Primary One Ms Glover/ Miss Lamont 3rd April 

Primary 3 Mr Wisdom 8th May 

Primary 3/4 Mrs Lally 5th June 

First Confession Mrs Lally/ Mr Wisdom Tuesday 25th March at 11.00 

Confirmation Primary Seven Teachers Friday 9th May @ 11.00 

Primary Seven School Show  Mrs Forte/ Miss Kearney Week beginning 9th June ??????? 

First Communion Mrs Lally/ Mrs Walsh Saturday 17th May @ 11.00 

School Trips All Classes Week beginning 2nd June 

Sports Day Nursery Tuesday 20th May 

Sports Day P1-P3 Wednesday 21st May 

Sports Day P4-P7 Thursday 22nd May 

P7 Leavers Mass/ Awards Day Mrs Forte/ Miss Kearney Thursday 19th June  

Awards Day Primary 1-Primary 6 Friday 20th June  

Feast of Saint Vincent de Paul: Special Mass at 10.00. Theme for Artwork: School Vision statement. Children’s art work for display. Please have Artwork available on 

Monday 23rd September. 


